
 2025 Fall A League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Wednesday 17-Sep 8:30pm OLY Young Gunz Little Caesar's

9:45pm OLY Labadie UP Score
Sunday 21-Sep 6:15pm PRO Young Gunz Labadie

7:30pm PRO UP Score Little Caesar's
Wednesday 24-Sep 8:30pm OLY Little Caesar's Labadie

9:45pm OLY Young Gunz UP Score
Monday 29-Sep 8:30pm OLY UP Score Labadie

9:45pm OLY Little Caesar's Young Gunz
Monday 6-Oct 8:30pm OLY Little Caesar's UP Score
Wednesday 8-Oct 8:30pm OLY Labadie Young Gunz
Monday 13-Oct 8:30pm OLY Labadie Little Caesar's
Wednesday 15-Oct 8:30pm OLY UP Score Young Gunz
Sunday 19-Oct 6pm OLY Labadie UP Score

7:15pm OLY Young Gunz Little Caesar's
Sunday 26-Oct 5pm PRO Young Gunz Labadie

6:15pm PRO UP Score Little Caesar's
Sunday 2-Nov 7:30pm PRO Young Gunz UP Score

8pm OLY Little Caesar's Labadie
Monday 3-Nov 8:30pm OLY Little Caesar's Young Gunz
Wednesday 5-Nov 8:30pm PRO UP Score Labadie
Monday 10-Nov 8:30pm OLY Little Caesar's UP Score
Wednesday 12-Nov 8:30pm PRO Labadie Young Gunz
Monday 17-Nov 8:30pm OLY Labadie Little Caesar's
Wednesday 19-Nov 9pm OLY UP Score Young Gunz
Monday 24-Nov 8:30pm OLY Labadie UP Score

9:45pm OLY Young Gunz Little Caesar's
Monday 1-Dec 8:30pm OLY UP Score Little Caesar's
Wednesday 3-Dec 8:30pm PRO Young Gunz Labadie


